Архангельск   (8182)63--9     0-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград   (844)278-03-48

Stainless steel
construction:
1.4571,  1.4310,
1.4301; 1.4121
Weight see table "Dimensions and weights"
Installation
location
as desired
Dimensions and weights
G Nominal
width
Type H Control
inputs
Weight
kg
G 3/4  A DN 20 KM-020A. 12 1 0.04
G 11/2  A DN 40 KM-040A. 12 2..3 0.11
G 2 A DN 50 KM-050A. 15 3..4 0.20
G 21/2  A DN 65 KM-065A. 15 5 0.30
G 3 A DN 80 KM-080A. 15 6..7 0.38
Ordering code
1. 2. 3. 4.
KM - A
1. Nominal width

Brass construction:
CW614N nickelled,
1.4310, 1.4122
Stainless steel
construction: 1.4301,
1.4310, 1.4122
Weight see table "Dimensions and weights"
Installation
location
as desired
Dimensions and weights
G Nominal
width
 Type L SW X Weight
kg
G 1/2 DN 15 KM-015G. 40 27 14 0.13
G 3/4 DN 20 KM-020G. 50 36 16 0.30
Ordering code
1. 2. 3. 4.
KM - G
For combination option, see table "Technical data"